Page 1 of 3To improve our products continuously, we reserve the right to change specifications without notice.
FDPC-14
DisplayPort 1.4
Active Optical Cable
Highlights:
• Compliant with DisplayPort 1.4 (source) input and
DisplayPort 1.4 (Display) output.
• Support 8K@60Hz, HBR3, HDCP 1.4/2.2, HDR
• 8.1 Gbps per channel,ultra-high-bandwidth data transfer
up to 32.4 Gbps
• Supports 8K (7680×4320)@60Hz resolution, 5K
(5120×2880)@60Hz, 4K@120Hz, and all previous
DisplayPort versions
• Signal transmission up to 100m
• Supports 48bit deep color depth
• Fully supports DisplayPort 1.4 spec, including DPCP, HDCP
2.2/EDID/CEC/DDC
• Energy saving, low power consumption (max. 250mW), no
extra power supply required
• Plug-and-play – no software or setting required
• RF/EMI free for clear signal transmission
• Customized length,logo,packaging available
Product information:
The FDPC-14 is an DisplayPort 1.4 active optical cable to
flawlessly transmit uncompressed, full Ultra HD 8K@30Hz
uncompressed, 8K@60Hz DSC or 4K@120Hz video with
zerolatency up to 100m(330ft) .
Based on Fiberlink’ unique AOC+™ Technology, it deliver an

Fiberlink - FDPC-14 - 25/06/2023 www.aocfiberlink.com/product-category/aoc-displayport-cables/
Page 3 of 3To improve our products continuously, we reserve the right to change specifications without notice.
Ordering & Packing:
Product Code
Length Gift Box
(mm)
Master Carton
(mm)
QTY/CTN
(PCs)
N.W.
(KG)/CTN
G.W.
(KG)/CTN
(Meters) Feet
FDPC-14-010 10 33 240*225*75 470*385*255 10 7.0 8.0
FDPC-14-015 15 50 240*225*75 470*385*255 10 8.5 9.5
FDPC-14-020 20 67 240*225*75 470*385*255 10 9.5 10.5
FDPC-14-030 30 100 240*225*75 470*385*255 10 12 13
FDPC-14-040 40 130 240*225*75 470*385*255 10 14.5 15.5
FDPC-14-050 50 165 290*275*75 565*385*300 10 20.5 21.5
FDPC-14-060 60 197 290*275*75 565*385*300 10 22.5 23.5
FDPC-14-070 70 230 290*275*75 390*350*343 5 13 14
FDPC-14-080 80 263 340*325*75 390*350*343 5 15 16
FDPC-14-090 90 295 340*325*75 390*350*343 5 16 17
FDPC-14-100 100 320 340*325*75 390*350*343 5 17.5 18.5
• Length can be customized, up to 300 meters.
Packing Reference：
Gift Box Master Carton
5PCs/Carton for